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FALL 2018 FAST-TRACK CLASSES 
Beginning and ending dates are listed for all classes. 

Class offerings, particularly instructor assignment and room numbers, are subject to change without notice. 
 

FAST-TRACK 1 CLASSES (8/20/18 – 10/10/18) 

 

CAMPUS COURSE SECTION START DT - END DATE FACULTY START TIME - END TIME DAYS BLDG/ROOM 

CCRC ACCTG-1A 02402 08/20/2018 - 10/09/2018 C. Dickerson 10:00AM - 12:15PM MTWTH BE-102 

CCRC ACCTG-1A 02410 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 P. Worsham 07:30AM - 09:20AM MW BE-105 
CCRC ACCTG-1A 02410 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 P. Worsham Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCRC ANTHRO-1 01851 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 M. Fong 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH BL-107 

CCRC ANTHRO-1L 01858 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 D. Keithly 02:30PM - 05:50PM TTH DL-101 

CCRC ANTHRO-2 01864 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 D. Keithly 11:00AM - 02:20PM MW SS-102 

CCRC ANTHRO-3 01871 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 M. Meyer 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH SS-105 

CCRC ASTRON-26 02050 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 J. Eisberg 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH PL-2 
CCRC ASTRON-26 02050 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 J. Eisberg 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH PL-2 

CCCC BIOL-30 00630 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 STAFF 07:30AM - 10:50AM TTH CHMB-160 

CCRC BUS-10 00377 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 STAFF 09:30AM - 12:20PM MW BE-111 

CCRC BUSL-28A 00379 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 STAFF 09:30AM - 12:20PM MW BE-105 

INET BUSOT-40A 00315 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 D. Henderson Online hours - INET INET INET-C 

CCRC BUSOT-40A 00318 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 M. Tardiff 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH BE-106 

INET BUSOT-60A 00328 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 D. Henderson Online hours - INET INET INET-C 

CCCC CINEMA-25 01807 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 E. Jacobson 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH CHMB-160 

CCRC CINEMA-25 01810 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 L. Rivas 07:00PM - 10:20PM MW CAA-218 

CCRC CINEMA-26 01822 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 M. Mesa 07:00PM - 10:20PM MW CAA-215 

CCCC CINEMA-26 01830 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 E. Jacobson 07:30AM - 10:50AM MW CHMB-160 

CCRC CIS-1 02238 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 G. Bergreen 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH BE-100 

CCCC CIS-1 02398 08/21/2018 - 10/11/2018 STAFF 02:30PM - 05:20PM TTH CHMB-242 

CCRC CIS-1 02460 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 G. Reotutar 08:00AM - 09:20AM MW BE-104 
CCRC CIS-1 02460 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 G. Reotutar Online hours - INET INET INET-C 

CCRC CJ-1 00815 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 R. Price 02:00PM - 03:20PM MW SS-105 
CCRC CJ-1 00815 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 R. Price Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

INET CJ-1 00844 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 R. Price Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCRC COMSTD-2 00857 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 J. Alvarez 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH TA-TBA 

CCFC COMSTD-2 01274 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 C. Veazey 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH FNAC-200 

CCRC COMSTD-72 01237 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 S. Shelton 07:30AM - 10:50AM TTH TA-TBA 

CCRC ECON-1 00798 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 C. Parker 02:30PM - 05:50PM MW SS-111 

CCFC ECON-2 01605 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 R. Brown 11:00AM - 02:30PM MW FNAC-204 

CCRC ENGL-1A 00886 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 S. Calebotta 07:30AM - 10:50AM TTH LA-106 

CCCC ENGL-1A 01009 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 J. Huver 02:30PM - 05:50PM MW CHMB-160 

CCCC ENGL-1A 01057 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 J. Larios 07:00PM - 10:20PM TTH CHMB-262 

CCRC ENGL-1A 01092 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 J. Lopez 07:30AM - 10:50AM TTH LA-111 

CCRC ENGL-1A 02487 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 C. Cotton 07:00PM - 10:20PM MW LA-106 

CCFC ESC-1 02043 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 A. Foutz 11:00AM - 12:20PM MTWTH FNAC-101 
CCFC ESC-1 02043 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 A. Foutz 11:00AM - 12:20PM MTWTH FNAC-101 

CCFC ESC-1L 02045 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 A. Foutz 07:30AM - 10:50AM TTH FNAC-207 

CCRC FIRETEC-1 02545 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 J. Cascadden 03:00PM - 06:05PM TTH BE-111 

CCRC FIRETEC-10 02539 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 R. Lopez 03:00PM - 06:05PM MW BE-101 

CCRC FIRETEC-2 02532 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 J. Sloan 08:00AM - 11:05AM MW BE-101 

CCRC FIRETEC-3 02535 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 J. Sloan 11:15AM - 02:20PM MW BE-101 

CCRC FIRETEC-4 02543 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 STAFF 08:00AM - 11:05AM TTH BE-101 

CCRC GUID-2 02531 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 C. Prattella 11:00AM - 01:00PM MW WH-161 

INET GUID-2 02591 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 M. Andrade Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCCC GUID-3 02578 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 B. Mansouri 02:30PM - 05:50PM MW CHMB-201 

INET GUID-3 02583 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 K. Burleson Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCRC HIST-1 01101 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 A. Cruz 07:30AM - 10:50AM MW SS-103 

INET HIST-1 01564 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 T. Greene Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCRC HIST-17 01125 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 M. Rounds 07:00PM - 10:30PM TTH SS-113 

CCCC HIST-17 01381 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 T. Greene 11:00AM - 02:30PM TTH CHMB-262 

CCFC HIST-18 01390 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 L. Gunderson 07:00PM - 10:30PM TTH FNAC-204 

CCRC HIST-2 01160 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 R. Reeves 07:00PM - 10:30PM MW SS-113 

INET HIST-2 01569 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 T. Greene Online hours - INET INET INET-M 
 

CCCC KINLEC-15 01585 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 STAFF 02:30PM - 05:50PM TTH CHMB-241 

FOR COMPLETE SECTION DETAILS VISIT:    HTTP://WWW.CHAFFEY.EDU/SCHEDULE/SCHS/SCH_FALL_ALL_LOCATIONS.PDF 

http://www.chaffey.edu/schedule/schs/sch_fall_all_locations.pdf


CAMPUS COURSE SECTION START DT - END DATE FACULTY START TIME - END TIME DAYS BLDG/ROOM 
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INET KINLEC-15 01626 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 A. Henry Online hours - INET INET INET-M 
INET KINLEC-15 01626 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 A. Henry Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

INET KINLEC-18 02032 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 R. Baiz Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCRC MATH-25 01646 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 J. Enciso Villasenor 01:00PM - 03:10PM MTWTH PS-104 

CCRC MATH-25 01647 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 STAFF 07:00PM - 09:10PM MTWTH VSS-108 

CCCC MATH-25 01734 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 T. Nguyen 02:30PM - 04:40PM MTWTH CHMB-246 

CCRC MATH-31 00449 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 K. Baccari 04:30PM - 06:40PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC MATH-420 01669 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 D. Troy Wangler 07:30AM - 09:40AM MTWTH VSS-108 

CCRC MATH-420 01670 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 E. Fernandez 10:00AM - 12:10PM MTWTH PS-104 

CCRC MATH-420 01672 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 H. Croft-Seidler 01:00PM - 03:10PM MTWTH VSS-108 
CCRC MATH-420 01672 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 H. Croft-Seidler 01:00PM - 03:10PM MTWTH VSS-108 

CCRC MATH-420 01673 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 V. Garcia 04:30PM - 06:40PM MTWTH PS-104 

CCRC MATH-420 01674 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 G. Uppala 07:00PM - 09:10PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCFC MATH-420 01767 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 T. Lako LoSarah 07:00PM - 09:10PM MTWTH FNFC-113 

CCRC MATH-450 01325 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 T. Jenkins 07:15AM - 09:50AM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC MATH-450 01326 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 D. Yegge 10:00AM - 12:35PM MTWTH VSS-108 
CCRC MATH-450 01326 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 D. Yegge 10:00AM - 12:35PM MTWTH VSS-108 

CCRC MATH-450 01327 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 A. Leontas 01:00PM - 03:35PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC MATH-450 01328 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 W. Yazigi 04:00PM - 06:35PM MTWTH VSS-108 

CCRC MATH-450 01329 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 W. Yazigi 07:00PM - 09:35PM MTWTH PS-104 

CCRC MATH-450 01330 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 D. Yegge 07:15AM - 09:50AM MW PS-104 

CCCC MATH-450 01740 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 E. Cannis 07:15AM - 09:50AM MTWTH CHMB-261 

CCFC MATH-450 01763 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 S. Bahk 07:15AM - 09:50AM MTWTH FNFC-113 

CCRC MATH-65A 01719 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 H. Croft-Seidler 10:00AM - 12:10PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC MUSIC-4 02267 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 C. Hornung 03:30PM - 06:50PM MW CAE-101 

CCFC NF-5 01411 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 A. Woodward 07:00PM - 10:20PM MW FNAC-200 

CCCC PS-1 00734 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 G. White 02:30PM - 05:50PM TTH CHMB-160 

INET PSYCH-1 01954 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 A. Sadowski Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

INET PSYCH-1 01955 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 A. Sadowski Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCRC PSYCH-25 01971 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 STAFF 07:00PM - 10:20PM TTH SS-108 

CCFC PSYCH-5 00636 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 STAFF 11:00AM - 02:20PM MW FNAC-110 

CCRC PSYCH-5 01960 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 STAFF 11:00AM - 02:20PM MW ATL-104 

CCRC SOC-10 01900 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 P. Snyder 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH SS-110 

CCRC SOC-16 01926 08/21/2018 - 10/09/2018 STAFF 03:30PM - 06:20PM TTH SS-101 

INET SOC-16 01929 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 J. Song Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

INET SOC-16 01930 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 J. Song Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCRC SPAN-1 00907 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 A. Corona 07:00PM - 09:10PM MTWTH LA-103 

 

FAST-TRACK 2 CLASSES (10/22/18 – 12/13/18) 

 

CAMPUS COURSE SECTION START DT - END DATE FACULTY START TIME - END TIME DAYS BLDG/ROOM 

CCRC ACCTG-1B 02419 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 C. Dickerson 10:00AM - 12:15PM MTWTH BE-102 

CCRC ACCTG-1B 02424 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 P. Worsham 07:30AM - 09:20AM MW BE-105 
CCRC ACCTG-1B 02424 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 P. Worsham Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCRC ANTHRO-1 01852 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 M. Fong 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH BL-107 

CCRC ANTHRO-1L 01859 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 D. Keithly 02:30PM - 05:50PM TTH DL-101 

CCRC ANTHRO-3 01872 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 M. Meyer 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH SS-105 

CCRC ASTRON-26 02051 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 J. Eisberg 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH PL-2 

CCCC BIOL-424 00632 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 07:30AM - 10:50AM TTH CHMB-160 

CCCC BIOL-424L 00638 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH CHHC-202 

CCRC BUS-10 00378 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 STAFF 09:30AM - 12:20PM MW BE-111 

CCRC BUSL-28A 00380 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 STAFF 09:30AM - 12:20PM MW BE-105 

INET BUSOT-40A 00317 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 M. Tardiff Online hours - INET INET INET-C 

INET BUSOT-40B 00322 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 M. Tardiff Online hours - INET INET INET-C 

CCRC BUSOT-475 02358 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 T. Williamson 06:00PM - 09:20PM MW BE-108 

INET BUSOT-60B 00329 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 M. Tardiff Online hours - INET INET INET-C 

INET BUSOT-63 00336 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 D. Henderson Online hours - INET INET INET-C 

INET BUSOT-64 00339 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 D. Henderson Online hours - INET INET INET-C 

CCCC CINEMA-25 01808 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 E. Jacobson 07:30AM - 10:50AM MW CHMB-160 

CCRC CINEMA-25 01813 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 M. Mesa 07:00PM - 10:20PM MW CAA-215 

CCRC CINEMA-26 01820 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 J. Hill Jr 07:00PM - 10:20PM MW CAA-218 

CCRC CIS-1 01399 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 J. Alfano 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH BE-100 
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CCRC CIS-1 02459 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 A. Nimri 08:00AM - 09:20AM MW BE-104 
CCRC CIS-1 02459 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 A. Nimri Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCRC CJ-2 00820 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 R. Price 02:00PM - 03:20PM MW SS-105 
CCRC CJ-2 00820 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 R. Price Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

INET CJ-2 00821 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 R. Price Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCCC COMSTD-2 00848 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 G. Alatorre 02:30PM - 05:50PM TTH CHMB-241 

CCFC COMSTD-2 01275 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 C. Veazey 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH FNAC-200 

CCRC COMSTD-6 01238 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 S. Shelton 07:30AM - 10:50AM TTH TA-TBA 

CCRC COMSTD-72 00858 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 J. Alvarez 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH TA-TBA 

CCRC ECON-1 00799 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 C. Parker 02:30PM - 05:50PM M SS-111 

CCRC ECON-2 01640 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 C. Parker 02:30PM - 05:50PM W SS-111 

CCFC ECON-4 01609 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 R. Brown 11:00AM - 02:30PM MW FNAC-204 

CCCC ECON-4 01616 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 J. Gurtovoy 07:00PM - 10:30PM TTH CHMB-262 

CCRC ENGL-1A 00887 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 S. Calebotta 07:30AM - 10:50AM TTH LA-106 

CCFC ENGL-1A 00898 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH FNFC-TBA 

CCFC ENGL-1A 00927 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 S. Diaz 07:30AM - 10:50AM MW FNLC-120 

CCCC ENGL-1A 01224 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 A. Romero 11:00AM - 02:20PM MW CHMB-161 

CCRC ENGL-1A 02488 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 C. Cotton 07:00PM - 10:20PM MW LA-106 

CCRC ENGL-1B 01094 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 J. Lopez 07:30AM - 10:50AM TTH LA-111 

CCCC ESC-1 02038 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 02:30PM - 03:50PM MTWTH CHMB-246 

CCCC ESC-1L 02039 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 04:00PM - 05:30PM MTWTH CHMB-210 

CCRC FIRETEC-11 02538 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 J. Sloan 11:15AM - 02:20PM MW BE-101 

CCRC FIRETEC-5 02537 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 J. Sloan 08:00AM - 11:05AM MW BE-101 

CCRC FIRETEC-6 02547 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 08:00AM - 11:05AM TTH BE-101 

CCRC GUID-2 02533 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 C. Prattella 11:00AM - 01:00PM MW WH-161 

CCRC GUID-2 02590 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 M. Martinez 04:30PM - 06:45PM TTH WH-161 

INET GUID-3 02584 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 J. Boboye Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCRC HIST-1 01105 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 R. Reeves 07:00PM - 10:30PM MW SS-113 

INET HIST-1 01565 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 T. Greene Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCFC HIST-17 01391 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 L. Gunderson 07:00PM - 10:30PM TTH FNAC-204 

CCRC HIST-18 01147 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 M. Rounds 07:00PM - 10:30PM TTH SS-113 

CCCC HIST-18 01384 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 T. Greene 11:00AM - 02:30PM TTH CHMB-262 

CCRC HIST-2 01156 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 A. Cruz 07:30AM - 10:50AM MW SS-103 

INET HIST-2 01570 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 T. Greene Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

INET KINLEC-15 01591 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 J. Harlow Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

INET KINLEC-15 01629 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 A. Henry Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

INET KINLEC-18 02034 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 R. Baiz Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCRC MATH-25 01644 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 D. Yegge 07:30AM - 09:40AM MTWTH PS-104 

CCRC MATH-25 01649 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 E. Fernandez 10:00AM - 12:10PM MTWTH VSS-108 

CCRC MATH-25 01650 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 B. Carrillo 04:30PM - 06:40PM MTWTH VSS-108 

CCRC MATH-25 01651 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 D. Troy Wangler 07:30AM - 09:40AM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC MATH-25 01652 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 J. Enciso Villasenor 01:00PM - 03:10PM MTWTH PS-104 

CCRC MATH-25 01653 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 07:00PM - 09:10PM MTWTH PS-104 

CCCC MATH-25 01733 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 E. Cannis 07:30AM - 09:40AM MTWTH CHMB-261 

CCFC MATH-25 01759 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 07:30AM - 09:40AM MTWTH FNFC-113 

CCRC MATH-420 01671 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 D. Yegge 10:00AM - 12:10PM MTWTH PS-122 

CCRC MATH-420 01675 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 B. Neal 07:30AM - 09:40AM MTWTH VSS-108 

CCRC MATH-420 01676 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 H. Croft-Seidler 01:00PM - 03:10PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC MATH-420 01677 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 B. Neal 07:00PM - 09:10PM MTWTH VSS-108 

CCCC MATH-420 01751 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 T. Nguyen 02:30PM - 04:40PM MTWTH CHMB-160 

CCRC MATH-450 01331 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 A. Leontas 10:00AM - 12:35PM MTWTH PS-104 

CCRC MATH-450 01332 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 V. Garcia 04:00PM - 06:35PM MTWTH PS-104 

CCRC MATH-61 01715 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 K. Baccari 04:30PM - 06:40PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC MATH-65B 01724 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 H. Croft-Seidler 10:00AM - 12:10PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC MUSIC-4 02268 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 S. Mann 03:30PM - 06:50PM MW CAE-101 

CCRC PSYCH-1 01942 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 STAFF 03:30PM - 06:20PM MW SS-108 

CCRC PSYCH-1 01949 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 07:00PM - 10:20PM TTH SS-108 

INET PSYCH-1 01956 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 A. Sadowski Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

INET PSYCH-1 01957 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 A. Sadowski Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCFC PSYCH-1 02314 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH FNAC-110 

CCRC PSYCH-5 01961 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 STAFF 11:00AM - 02:20PM MW ATL-104 

CCFC PSYCH-65 00637 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 STAFF 11:00AM - 02:20PM MW FNAC-110 

CCRC SOC-10 01895 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 03:30PM - 06:20PM TTH SS-110 
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CCRC SOC-15 01910 10/23/2018 - 12/13/2018 P. Snyder 11:00AM - 02:20PM TTH SS-110 

INET SOC-16 01931 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 J. Song Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

INET SOC-16 01932 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 J. Song Online hours - INET INET INET-M 

CCCC SOC-16 02620 10/22/2018 - 12/12/2018 STAFF 02:30PM - 05:50PM MW CHMB-201 

CCRC SPAN-1 00908 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 A. Corona 07:00PM - 09:10PM MTWTH LA-103 

CCRC STAT-10 00755 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 01:00PM - 03:10PM MTWTH VSS-108 

CCRC STAT-10 00756 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 G. Uppala 07:00PM - 09:10PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCFC STAT-10 01776 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 T. Lako LoSarah 07:00PM - 09:10PM MTWTH FNFC-113 

 

LINKED FAST-TRACK CLASSES (shown in pairs) 

 

CAMPUS COURSE SECTION START DT - END DATE FACULTY START TIME - END TIME DAYS BLDG/ROOM 

CCRC MATH-420 01674 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 G. Uppala 07:00PM - 09:10PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC STAT-10 00756 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 G. Uppala 07:00PM - 09:10PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC MATH-420 01673 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 V. Garcia 04:30PM - 06:40PM MTWTH PS-104 

CCRC MATH-450 01332 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 V. Garcia 04:00PM - 06:35PM MTWTH PS-104 

CCRC MATH-31 00449 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 K. Baccari 04:30PM - 06:40PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC MATH-61 01715 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 K. Baccari 04:30PM - 06:40PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC MATH-65A 01719 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 H. Croft-Seidler 10:00AM - 12:10PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC MATH-65B 01724 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 H. Croft-Seidler 10:00AM - 12:10PM MTWTH MATH-114 

CCRC MATH-450 01328 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 W. Yazigi 04:00PM - 06:35PM MTWTH VSS-108 

CCRC MATH-25 01650 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 B. Carrillo 04:30PM - 06:40PM MTWTH VSS-108 

CCRC MATH-450 01329 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 W. Yazigi 07:00PM - 09:35PM MTWTH PS-104 

CCRC MATH-25 01653 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 07:00PM - 09:10PM MTWTH PS-104 

CCFC MATH-450 01763 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 S. Bahk 07:15AM - 09:50AM MTWTH FNFC-113 

CCFC MATH-25 01759 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 STAFF 07:30AM - 09:40AM MTWTH FNFC-113 

CCCC MATH-450 01740 08/20/2018 - 10/10/2018 E. Cannis 07:15AM - 09:50AM MTWTH CHMB-261 

CCCC MATH-25 01733 10/22/2018 - 12/13/2018 E. Cannis 07:30AM - 09:40AM MTWTH CHMB-261 

 


